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Installation steps: 
*Cut off the power before installation 
a. Remove the cover out clockwise 
b. Thread the screws into holes at the bottom of the luminaire and then fix it on the 
ceiling with expansion tube 
c. Connect wires as picture shown 
d. Install the cover to the luminaire 
e. Connect the power after installation 

Blue Brown 

Earth wire 

  
 

 

Installation steps: 
*Cut off the power before installation 
a. Remove the cover out clockwise 
b. Thread the screws into holes at the bottom of the luminaire and then fix it on the 
ceiling with expansion tube 
c. Connect wires as picture shown 
d. Install the cover to the luminaire 
e. Connect the power after installation 

Blue Brown 

Earth wire 

1 2

3 4

Das beiliegende Montage-
material ist geeignet für 
Betondecken. Falls Sie die 
Leuchte an einer Decke aus 
anderen Materialien 
montieren möchten, 
verwenden Sie bitte 
entsprechende Dübel und 
Schrauben aus dem 
Fachhandel.

Benötigtes Werkzeug
(nicht enthalten)

1 2

3 4

O material de montagem 
fornecido é adequado para 
tetos em betão.  Se 
pretender montar o 
candeeiro num teto feito de 
outros materiais, utilize as 
buchas e parafusos 
adequados de um 
revendedor especializado.

Ferramentas necessárias
(não incluídas)

1 2

3 4

Het meegeleverde 
montagemate- riaal is 
geschikt voor betonlagen. 
Als je de lamp aan een 
plafond van andere 
materialen wilt bevestigen, 
gebruik dan de juiste 
pluggen en schroeven van 
een gespecialiseerde 
handelaar.

Benodigd gereedschap
(niet meegeleverd)
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B C

D E

F G

Vsebina kompleta/
deli naprave

Stropna luč LED

Zatič, 4x

Vijaki, 4x

Daljinec

2 bateriji AAA/LR03

Vijaki, 4x

1

2

3

4

5

Oggetto della fornitura/
componenti del prodotto

Plafoniera a LED

Viti, 4x 

Tasselli, 4x

Telecomando

2 batterie AAA/LR03

Tasselli, 4x

1

2

3

4

5

6 6 6

Contenu de la livraison⁄
Pièces de l’appareil

Plafonnier à LED

Chevilles, 4x

Vis, 4x

Télécommande

2 piles AAA/LR03

Vis, 4x

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lieferumfang/
Produktteile

LED-Deckenleuchte

Dübel, 4x

Schraube, 4x

Schraube, 4x

1

2

3

Fernbedienung4

AAA/LR03 Batterieen, 2x5

6

Szállítási terjedelem/
a termék részei

LED-es mennyezeti lámpa

Tipli, 4x

Csavarok, 4x

Távirányító

AAA/LR03 elemek, 2 db

Csavarok, 4x
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2

3

4

5

Lieferumfang/Produktteile
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       Schraube, 4x

      Fernbedienung

    AAA/LR03     
    Batterieen, 2x
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